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The U.S. Economy: Uneven Growth 
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Slow wage growth 
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The U.S. Economy: Jobs 

Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics 
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U.S. job creation, by month (1/13 – present) 

211,000 jobs in November 2015 



The U.S. Economy: Inflation 
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The U.S. Economy: Consumer Confidence 

Consumer Confidence (1/13 – present) 

Source: University of Michigan 
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The U.S. Economy: Asset Values 

Source: Yahoo Finance 
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All Eyes on the Fed 

9 



All Eyes on the Fed 

0.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

4.0%

5.0%

2015 2016 2017 2018 Longer run

10 



All Eyes on the Fed 

0.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

4.0%

5.0%

2015 2016 2017 2018 Longer run

11 



All Eyes on the Fed 
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All Eyes On The Fed 
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Headwinds For The U.S. Farm Economy 
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Falling Farm Income 
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38% decrease projected for 2015 

Source: USDA 15 



U.S. Farm Assets Vs. Debt 
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Assets up ~ 135% 

Source: USDA 16 
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Dollar Appreciation 

Trade-Weighted Value Of U.S. Dollar 

2013 2014 2015 

20 % increase since mid-2014 

Source: Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis 17 



Deceleration In China 
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Global Competition 

Source: CoBank Knowledge Exchange Division 
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Surging Supplies 
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Cooperatives As A Stabilizing Force 
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